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Anlage
Bittelwiesenweg 19, 88422 Bad Buchau

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Sportwart/in
Kniele, Felix
T 015125699475 felix@kniele-bb.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmid, Joachim
T 017696421418 jacobevijoe-schmid@gmx.de
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Hobby Mixed 1

MF: Christa Fimpel; T 07582/91277

christa@fimpels.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Beck, Carmen
Bleas, Armin

Bojko, Natalia
Buck, Daniela
Burgmaier, Wolfgang
Diesch, Maximilian
Diesch, Norbert
Egerer, Markus
Eggler, Virginia
Engenhardt, Reinhold
Ens, Ines

Ernst, Margit
Feuerle, Christina
Feurle, Olga
Fimpel, Alois
Fimpel, Christa
Fimpel, Marina
Fischer, Marco
Fischer, Sabrina
Forschner, Margund
Gaiser, Heidi
Heidel, Erdem
Hei3, Glunther

Hei3, Hannelore
Hellmig, Daniel
Hummler, Brigitte
Hummler, Laura
Kienzler, Gerhard

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28052261
16304017
28652068
28151844
16451258
19256444
16051290
18890993
29253919
15252666
29153797
25151265
29352160
26152221
16162215
26553255
29750756
18453534
28752313
26650530
27952327
17150819
14250904
24450947
18452497
26802871
29851046
15751066
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Name (Nat.)
Kienzler, Julia
Kienzler, Sonja
Knefelkamp, Jessika
Kniele, Daniela
Kniele, Lydia
Konrad, Angela
Konrad, Stefan
Kopka, Marion
Kdéhler, Birgit
Leidig, Manuela
Liebler, Gabi
Lutz, Annika
Lutz, Herbert
Manz, Gerhard
Mayer, Christian
Mayer, Kerstin
Menz, Alexander
Menz, Stefanie
Mohn, Rebecca
Moll, Lydia
Mdiller, Christian
Muller, Irmgard
Muller, Julia
Obert, Susanne
Paul, Alexandra
Penner, Dietrich
Penner, Kirill
Perfetto, Sandro
Polm, Jens
Reber, Jana
Rettich, Stefan
Riepl, Stefanie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29352165
25851622
26954124
27352990
23850292
26854292
16851059
29052960
27194250
26854274
25651541
28752315
15351093
15353000
18065210
27952475
18064956
28452120
28952981
25851675
18890683
25751669
29656002
29751836
28890905
18752463
19863881
16755548
17250587
27352988
18154270
27952473
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Name (Nat.)
Radle, Tobias
Sandmaier, Katja
Sauter, Raphael
Schlaucher, Gustav
Schmid, Eva
Schmid, Maria
Schreck, Jirgen
Schulze, Roman
Schonweiler, Frank
Steinhauser, Susanne
Strahl, Lisa

Strahl, Nadine
Strahl, Thomas
Tolic, Cathrine
Tolic, Tomislav
Traub, Annika
Voétsch, Walter
Walter, Artur
Walter, Sabine
Wedel, Ralf
Weiss, Nadine
Weiss, Siegfried
Wiest, Maximilian
Winkler, Matthias

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17854132
27352991
18551671
19256441
27752430
25072358
16592132
19753218
17851667
25351401
20056949
29860718
17281871
28752062
17854587
29151809
16654187
18753977
27050303
16591813
28351899
16754154
19154593
18652530
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